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COMUNE                        AN 1 PREVITERA                 DOROTEA           14/01/1963 CT 243 2000 L CT 23 3  
COMUNE                        AN 2 BATTAGLIA PITINELLO       GIUSI             17/09/1967 CT 220 2000  CT 77 3  
COMUNE                        AN 3 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 107 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 4 LEOTTA                    LUCIA             18/02/1967 CT 209 2002  CT 120 3  
COMUNE                        AN 5 CALI'                     ANTONELLA GERARDA 16/09/1973 CT 206 2002 J CT 134 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 6 PRIVITERA                 ANNA              24/01/1962 CT 204 2000 L CT 141 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 7 FURNARI                   ANNA MARIA        27/02/1976 CT 200 2000  CT 164 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 8 BONARRIGO                 GRAZIA DEBORA     05/02/1976 ME 199 2000 J CT 168 3  
COMUNE                        AN 9 LEO                       RITA              25/10/1964 ME 197 2000 J CT 193 3  
COMUNE                        AN 10 TORRISI                   ROSARIA           10/02/1974 CT 197 2002 J CT 197 3  
COMUNE                        AN 11 FAMULARI                  ANGELA            01/03/1973 ME 197 2005 J CT 201 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 12 PAVONE                    MARIA             25/09/1959 CT 195 2005 G CT 221 3  
COMUNE                        AN 13 MUSMECI                   SEBASTIANA        04/07/1966 CT 190 2000  CT 256 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 14 TRIMARCHI                 ROSA MARIA        16/09/1964 ME 189 2005 J CT 270 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 15 SORBELLO                  GRAZIA            09/09/1959 CT 187 2000 L CT 288 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 16 BUDA                      GIOVANNA          28/10/1974 RC 182 2007  CT 342 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 17 MACCARRONE                DOMENICA          11/07/1965 CT 179 2000  CT 362 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 18 DI STEFANO                SABRINA           27/06/1975 CT 176 2000  CT 381 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 19 PLATANIA                  TIZIANA           06/03/1974 CT 172 2007 J CT 411 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 20 ESTERINI                  ROSA              09/08/1951 CT 165 2000 L CT 447 3  
COMUNE                        AN 21 LONGO                     CLAUDIA           30/06/1973 CT 161 2002  CT 464 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 22 BATTIATO                  ELISA             29/09/1977 CT 161 2002  CT 981 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 23 CUTRUFELLO                SANTINA MARIAGRAZI10/08/1975 GE 157 2000  CT 489 3  
COMUNE                        AN 24 BASILE                    LOREDANA          29/07/1972 CT 157 2002  CT 492 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 25 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             03/09/1972 CT 155 2002  CT 500 3  
COMUNE                        AN 26 LO BIANCO                 GIUSI             02/01/1977 CT 146 2002  CT 527 3  
COMUNE                        AN 27 SANTORO                   MARIA CATENA      20/12/1965 ME 143 2004 J CT 539 3  
COMUNE                        AN 28 BARBAGALLO                SEBASTIANA        05/02/1968 CT 135 2011  CT 1607 3  
COMUNE                        AN 29 DI BELLA                  ANTONELLA         22/03/1972 CT 132 2007  CT 601 3  
COMUNE                        AN 30 CARAMMA                   ROSARIA PIA       12/05/1976 CT 129 2007 J CT 616 3 X
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COMUNE                        AN 31 GRECO                     FRANCESCA         22/11/1978 CT 118 2007  CT 669 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 32 CRISTALDI                 VITA              30/06/1971 CT 116 2002  CT 677 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 33 SANTORO                   MIRELLA           10/07/1970 EE 114 2007  CT 32 3  
COMUNE                        AN 34 RUSSO                     MARIA             26/10/1970 CT 108 2000  CT 723 3  
COMUNE                        AN 35 PATANE'                   FELICIA GERARDA   02/06/1963 CT 99 2000 K CT 759 3  
COMUNE                        AN 36 CALI'                     GIUSEPPE          15/05/1966 CT 93 2002  CT 780 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 37 TRIESTE                   ELISA             19/05/1981 SR 90 2009 J CT 797 3  
COMUNE                        AN 38 CARBONARO                 CLELIA            25/02/1967 CT 89 2011  CT 800 3  
COMUNE                        AN 39 GANGEMI                   MARIA             10/09/1972 CT 88 2002  CT 803 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 40 SAPUPPO                   CONCETTA ANTONIA  08/12/1964 CT 87 2011  CT 261 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 41 FINOCCHIARO               FILIPPA           26/09/1962 CT 83 2002  CT 830 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 42 LEOTTA                    MARIA CRISTINA    13/04/1968 CT 83 2002  CT 832 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 43 PERCOLLA                  LILIANA           04/03/1971 CT 68 2002  CT 888 3  
COMUNE                        AN 44 D'ANNA                    MARIA VALENTINA   25/01/1981 CT 68 2009 J CT 891 3  
COMUNE                        AN 45 IL GRANDE                 ANTONELLA MARIA GI 22/08/1973 CT 65 2002  CT 898 3  
COMUNE                        AN 46 COCO                      CARMELINA MARIA   09/04/1974 CT 60 2002  CT 917 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 47 MAUGERI                   ELENA             29/11/1974 CT 52 2000  CT 947 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 48 MONACO                    CINZIA            01/08/1974 CT 44 2000  CT 982 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 49 PRIVITERA                 MARGHERITA        09/10/1977 CT 43 2002  CT 987 3  
COMUNE                        AN 50 LISI                      VALENTINA         22/12/1970 CT 42 2007  CT 992 3  
COMUNE                        AN 51 SCALIA                    MARIA PATRIZIA    20/02/1965 CT 41 2000  CT 1001 3  
COMUNE                        AN 52 BELTEMPO                  FRANCA            28/04/1971 RG 40 2007  CT 1015 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 53 COCO                      ANTONIETTA        09/02/1959 CT 40 2014  CT 74 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 54 FRASCA                    ALESSANDRA        07/04/1969 SR 38 2002  CT 1032 3  
COMUNE                        AN 55 RAPISARDA                 COSIMO GABRIELE   15/02/1966 CT 37 2000 L CT 1034 3  
COMUNE                        AN 56 SALICI                    MARIA GIUSTINA    12/07/1973 CT 35 2014  CT 69 3  
COMUNE                        AN 57 MAUGERI                   SONIA             26/11/1969 CT 34 2000  CT 1070 3  
COMUNE                        AN 58 PUGLISI                   ANTONIETTA        08/02/1965 CT 33 2014  CT 119 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 59 GIUFFRIDA                 GIUSI CAMILLA     18/07/1974 CT 32 2002  CT 1120 3  
COMUNE                        AN 60 RUSSO                     SANTA             18/12/1979 CT 32 2005  CT 1129 3  
COMUNE                        AN 61 GRESTI                    MARIA GRAZIA      21/10/1973 CT 32 2014  CT 108 3  
COMUNE                        AN 62 CARUSO                    CARMELA ANASTASIA 21/11/1973 CT 31 2000  CT 1141 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 63 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002  CT 1149 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 64 DI PRIMA                  FRANCESCA GIOVANNA03/09/1974 CT 31 2014  CT 172 3  
COMUNE                        AN 65 GIANNI'                   NORMA LETIZIA     22/03/1978 CT 30 2007  CT 1178 3  
COMUNE                        AN 66 LEONARDI                  VENERA GRAZIA     01/02/1970 CT 28 2002  CT 1205 3  



COMUNE                        AN 67 PULVIRENTI                LAURA LUCIA       12/12/1980 CT 28 2002  CT 1206 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 68 TOSCANO                   LUCIA             16/02/1973 CT 28 2002  CT 1208 3  
COMUNE                        AN 69 GIUFFRIDA                 ROSARIA VENERA    07/07/1978 CT 28 2002  CT 1209 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 70 TORRISI                   VENERA            27/02/1965 CT 27 2014  CT 143 3  
COMUNE                        AN 71 SPALLINA                  MARIA PIERA       08/10/1968 CT 26 2000 K CT 1244 3  
COMUNE                        AN 72 ARCIDIACONO               ROSARIA           14/06/1962 CT 26 2014 L CT 869 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 73 TORRISI                   CONCETTA          07/04/1968 CT 25 2002 L CT 1295 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 74 PAGANO                    ANNA              14/02/1973 CT 25 2003  CT 1303 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 75 BELLA                     CARMELA           24/06/1972 CT 24 2000  CT 1324 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 76 SCUDERI                   LAURA EDVIGE      03/02/1975 CT 22 2000  CT 1403 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 77 PRIVITERA                 MARIA SEBASTIANA  19/08/1966 CT 22 2002  CT 1407 3  
COMUNE                        AN 78 PENNISI                   VENERA GRAZIA     17/11/1966 CT 22 2002  CT 1417 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 79 FALLICO                   ROSARIA           21/08/1977 CT 22 2002  CT 1425 3  
COMUNE                        AN 80 VASTA                     LUCIA             12/07/1974 CT 22 2002  CT 1428 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 81 MARANO                    ANNA              03/09/1976 CT 21 2000  CT 1448 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 82 SPINA                     RITA MARIA ANNA   25/07/1970 CT 21 2000  CT 1449 3  
COMUNE                        AN 83 CHIARENZA                 GRAZIA CARMELA    16/07/1974 CT 20 2000  CT 1497 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 84 ZAPPALA'                  CARMELA           30/12/1964 CT 20 2007  CT 1526 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 85 SCANDURA                  GIULIANA          25/05/1968 CT 19 2000 L CT 1550 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 86 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 19 2002  CT 1575 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 87 BASILE                    MARIA CONCETTA    20/01/1975 CT 19 2002  CT 1576 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 88 PUGLIATTI                 LAURA             12/07/1972 CT 19 2002  CT 1596 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 89 GRANATA                   ERINA             12/10/1978 CT 19 2011  CT 1611 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 90 FURNARI                   MARIA CONCETTA    30/05/1975 CT 19 2014  CT 29 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 91 GERACI                    ILENIA ENZA       29/11/1978 PA 19 2014  CT 1614 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 92 D ANNA                    GRAZIA            19/09/1964 CT 17 2000  CT 1673 3  
COMUNE                        AN 93 BELLIA                    SALVATORE         06/03/1974 CT 17 2000  CT 1681 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 94 SCICOLONE                 FRANCESCA MARIA GR13/08/1965 CL 17 2002  CT 1701 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 95 PUGLISI                   ROSARIA           07/04/1971 CT 17 2007  CT 1737 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 96 ROCCA                     ANTONIA           26/03/1968 CT 17 2011  CT 1745 3  
COMUNE                        AN 97 PINTAUDI                  ANGELINA          04/02/1981 ME 17 2014  CT 0 3  
COMUNE                        AN 98 RUSSO                     MARIA AMELIA      05/01/1962 CT 16 2000  CT 1748 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 99 GUARRERA                  ANTONINA MARIA    05/09/1973 CT 16 2002  CT 1778 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 100 PIAZZA                    ROBERTA           05/12/1979 CT 16 2004  CT 1788 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 101 RIGANO                    MARIA GRAZIA CATEN04/09/1977 ME 16 2011  CT 1798 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 102 TRIESTE                   ANNA              06/01/1969 CT 15 2000  CT 1808 3  



COMUNE                        AN 103 AZZARELLI                 MARIA             12/11/1980 CT 15 2002  CT 1817 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 104 CARBONARO                 CARMELA           02/11/1965 CT 15 2002  CT 1822 3  
COMUNE                        AN 105 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 L CT 1850 3 X
COMUNE                        AN 106 CASTRO                    ANGELA            10/01/1981 CT 14 2007  CT 1875 3  
COMUNE                        AN 107 AMORE                     ANNA              11/05/1966 CT 13 2000  CT 1890 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 BONARRIGO                 GRAZIA DEBORA     05/02/1976 ME 199 2000 J CT 8 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 LEO                       RITA              25/10/1964 ME 197 2000 J CT 19 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 TORRISI                   ROSARIA           10/02/1974 CT 197 2002 J CT 20 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 FAMULARI                  ANGELA            01/03/1973 ME 197 2005 J CT 23 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 TRIMARCHI                 ROSA MARIA        16/09/1964 ME 189 2005 J CT 53 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 PLATANIA                  TIZIANA           06/03/1974 CT 172 2007 J CT 107 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 SANTORO                   MARIA CATENA      20/12/1965 ME 143 2004 J CT 122 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 CARAMMA                   ROSARIA PIA       12/05/1976 CT 129 2007 J CT 143 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 TRIESTE                   ELISA             19/05/1981 SR 90 2009 J CT 202 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 10 D'ANNA                    MARIA VALENTINA   25/01/1981 CT 68 2009 J CT 211 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 11 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 236 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 12 CALI'                     ANTONELLA GERARDA 16/09/1973 CT 206 2002 J CT 239 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 BONARRIGO                 GRAZIA DEBORA     05/02/1976 ME 199 2000 J CT 8 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 LEO                       RITA              25/10/1964 ME 197 2000 J CT 19 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 TORRISI                   ROSARIA           10/02/1974 CT 197 2002 J CT 20 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 FAMULARI                  ANGELA            01/03/1973 ME 197 2005 J CT 23 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 TRIMARCHI                 ROSA MARIA        16/09/1964 ME 189 2005 J CT 51 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 PLATANIA                  TIZIANA           06/03/1974 CT 172 2007 J CT 105 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 SANTORO                   MARIA CATENA      20/12/1965 ME 143 2004 J CT 120 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 CARAMMA                   ROSARIA PIA       12/05/1976 CT 129 2007 J CT 141 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 TRIESTE                   ELISA             19/05/1981 SR 90 2009 J CT 200 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 10 D'ANNA                    MARIA VALENTINA   25/01/1981 CT 68 2009 J CT 209 3  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 11 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 234 3 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 12 CALI'                     ANTONELLA GERARDA 16/09/1973 CT 206 2002 J CT 237 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 BONARRIGO                 GRAZIA DEBORA     05/02/1976 ME 199 2000 J CT 8 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 LEO                       RITA              25/10/1964 ME 197 2000 J CT 20 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 TORRISI                   ROSARIA           10/02/1974 CT 197 2002 J CT 21 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 FAMULARI                  ANGELA            01/03/1973 ME 197 2005 J CT 24 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 PAVONE                    MARIA             25/09/1959 CT 195 2005 G CT 36 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 TRIMARCHI                 ROSA MARIA        16/09/1964 ME 189 2005 J CT 54 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 PLATANIA                  TIZIANA           06/03/1974 CT 172 2007 J CT 111 3 X



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 SANTORO                   MARIA CATENA      20/12/1965 ME 143 2004 J CT 126 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 CARAMMA                   ROSARIA PIA       12/05/1976 CT 129 2007 J CT 147 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 10 TRIESTE                   ELISA             19/05/1981 SR 90 2009 J CT 206 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 11 D'ANNA                    MARIA VALENTINA   25/01/1981 CT 68 2009 J CT 215 3  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 12 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 240 3 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 13 CALI'                     ANTONELLA GERARDA 16/09/1973 CT 206 2002 J CT 243 3 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 1 TRIMARCHI                 ROSA MARIA        16/09/1964 ME 189 2005 J CT 24 3 X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 2 PATANE'                   FELICIA GERARDA   02/06/1963 CT 99 2000 K CT 37 3  
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN 3 SPALLINA                  MARIA PIERA       08/10/1968 CT 26 2000 K CT 47 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 PREVITERA                 DOROTEA           14/01/1963 CT 243 2000 L CT 11 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 BATTAGLIA PITINELLO       GIUSI             17/09/1967 CT 220 2000  CT 40 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 56 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 LEOTTA                    LUCIA             18/02/1967 CT 209 2002  CT 63 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 CALI'                     ANTONELLA GERARDA 16/09/1973 CT 206 2002 J CT 72 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 PRIVITERA                 ANNA              24/01/1962 CT 204 2000 L CT 75 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 FURNARI                   ANNA MARIA        27/02/1976 CT 200 2000  CT 90 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 BUDA                      GIOVANNA          28/10/1974 RC 182 2007  CT 154 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 MACCARRONE                DOMENICA          11/07/1965 CT 179 2000  CT 165 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 DI STEFANO                SABRINA           27/06/1975 CT 176 2000  CT 176 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 PLATANIA                  TIZIANA           06/03/1974 CT 172 2007 J CT 188 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 LONGO                     CLAUDIA           30/06/1973 CT 161 2002  CT 219 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 BATTIATO                  ELISA             29/09/1977 CT 161 2002  CT 319 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 CUTRUFELLO                SANTINA MARIAGRAZI10/08/1975 GE 157 2000  CT 231 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 BASILE                    LOREDANA          29/07/1972 CT 157 2002  CT 234 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 LO BIANCO                 GIUSI             02/01/1977 CT 146 2002  CT 252 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 SANTORO                   MARIA CATENA      20/12/1965 ME 143 2004 J CT 259 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 BARBAGALLO                SEBASTIANA        05/02/1968 CT 135 2011  CT 534 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 CARAMMA                   ROSARIA PIA       12/05/1976 CT 129 2007 J CT 303 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 GRECO                     FRANCESCA         22/11/1978 CT 118 2007  CT 338 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 21 CRISTALDI                 VITA              30/06/1971 CT 116 2002  CT 343 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 RUSSO                     MARIA             26/10/1970 CT 108 2000  CT 371 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 23 CALI'                     GIUSEPPE          15/05/1966 CT 93 2002  CT 400 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 24 TRIESTE                   ELISA             19/05/1981 SR 90 2009 J CT 413 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 CARBONARO                 CLELIA            25/02/1967 CT 89 2011  CT 416 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 26 GANGEMI                   MARIA             10/09/1972 CT 88 2002  CT 417 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 27 SAPUPPO                   CONCETTA ANTONIA  08/12/1964 CT 87 2011  CT 98 3 X



LINGUA INGLESE                IL 28 FINOCCHIARO               FILIPPA           26/09/1962 CT 83 2002  CT 427 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 29 PERCOLLA                  LILIANA           04/03/1971 CT 68 2002  CT 460 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 30 D'ANNA                    MARIA VALENTINA   25/01/1981 CT 68 2009 J CT 462 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 31 IL GRANDE                 ANTONELLA MARIA GI 22/08/1973 CT 65 2002  CT 465 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 32 PRIVITERA                 MARGHERITA        09/10/1977 CT 43 2002  CT 506 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 33 LISI                      VALENTINA         22/12/1970 CT 42 2007  CT 511 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 34 SCALIA                    MARIA PATRIZIA    20/02/1965 CT 41 2000  CT 516 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 35 FRASCA                    ALESSANDRA        07/04/1969 SR 38 2002  CT 527 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 36 RAPISARDA                 COSIMO GABRIELE   15/02/1966 CT 37 2000 L CT 529 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 37 SALICI                    MARIA GIUSTINA    12/07/1973 CT 35 2014  CT 23 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 38 MAUGERI                   SONIA             26/11/1969 CT 34 2000  CT 548 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 39 GRESTI                    MARIA GRAZIA      21/10/1973 CT 32 2014  CT 47 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 40 CARUSO                    CARMELA ANASTASIA 21/11/1973 CT 31 2000  CT 580 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 41 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002  CT 586 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 42 DI PRIMA                  FRANCESCA GIOVANNA03/09/1974 CT 31 2014  CT 100 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 43 GIANNI'                   NORMA LETIZIA     22/03/1978 CT 30 2007  CT 603 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 44 LEONARDI                  VENERA GRAZIA     01/02/1970 CT 28 2002  CT 622 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 45 PULVIRENTI                LAURA LUCIA       12/12/1980 CT 28 2002  CT 623 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 46 GIUFFRIDA                 ROSARIA VENERA    07/07/1978 CT 28 2002  CT 624 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 47 TORRISI                   VENERA            27/02/1965 CT 27 2014  CT 59 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 48 TORRISI                   CONCETTA          07/04/1968 CT 25 2002 L CT 662 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 49 PAGANO                    ANNA              14/02/1973 CT 25 2003  CT 669 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 50 BELLA                     CARMELA           24/06/1972 CT 24 2000  CT 680 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 51 PRIVITERA                 MARIA SEBASTIANA  19/08/1966 CT 22 2002  CT 715 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 52 PENNISI                   VENERA GRAZIA     17/11/1966 CT 22 2002  CT 723 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 53 SCANDURA                  GIULIANA          25/05/1968 CT 19 2000 L CT 778 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 54 LEONARDI                  MARIA             19/07/1976 CT 19 2002  CT 790 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 55 BASILE                    MARIA CONCETTA    20/01/1975 CT 19 2002  CT 791 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 56 PUGLIATTI                 LAURA             12/07/1972 CT 19 2002  CT 805 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 57 GRANATA                   ERINA             12/10/1978 CT 19 2011  CT 815 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 58 FURNARI                   MARIA CONCETTA    30/05/1975 CT 19 2014  CT 17 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 59 D ANNA                    GRAZIA            19/09/1964 CT 17 2000  CT 837 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 60 AZZARELLI                 MARIA             12/11/1980 CT 15 2002  CT 869 3 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 61 CARBONARO                 CARMELA           02/11/1965 CT 15 2002  CT 872 3  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL 62 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 L CT 881 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 1 PREVITERA                 DOROTEA           14/01/1963 CT 243 2000 L CT 7 3  



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 2 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 31 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 3 PRIVITERA                 ANNA              24/01/1962 CT 204 2000 L CT 39 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 4 SORBELLO                  GRAZIA            09/09/1959 CT 187 2000 L CT 58 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 5 ESTERINI                  ROSA              09/08/1951 CT 165 2000 L CT 80 3  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 6 PATANE'                   FELICIA GERARDA   02/06/1963 CT 99 2000 K CT 101 3  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 7 RAPISARDA                 COSIMO GABRIELE   15/02/1966 CT 37 2000 L CT 121 3  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 8 SPALLINA                  MARIA PIERA       08/10/1968 CT 26 2000 K CT 132 3  
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 9 ARCIDIACONO               ROSARIA           14/06/1962 CT 26 2014 L CT 18 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 10 TORRISI                   CONCETTA          07/04/1968 CT 25 2002 L CT 137 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 11 SCANDURA                  GIULIANA          25/05/1968 CT 19 2000 L CT 149 3 X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 12 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 L CT 169 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 1 PREVITERA                 DOROTEA           14/01/1963 CT 243 2000 L CT 7 3  
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 2 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             07/07/1970 CT 212 2000 J CT 31 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 3 PRIVITERA                 ANNA              24/01/1962 CT 204 2000 L CT 39 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 4 SORBELLO                  GRAZIA            09/09/1959 CT 187 2000 L CT 58 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 5 ESTERINI                  ROSA              09/08/1951 CT 165 2000 L CT 80 3  
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 6 PATANE'                   FELICIA GERARDA   02/06/1963 CT 99 2000 K CT 101 3  
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 7 RAPISARDA                 COSIMO GABRIELE   15/02/1966 CT 37 2000 L CT 121 3  
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 8 SPALLINA                  MARIA PIERA       08/10/1968 CT 26 2000 K CT 132 3  
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 9 ARCIDIACONO               ROSARIA           14/06/1962 CT 26 2014 L CT 18 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 10 TORRISI                   CONCETTA          07/04/1968 CT 25 2002 L CT 137 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 11 SCANDURA                  GIULIANA          25/05/1968 CT 19 2000 L CT 149 3 X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 12 GRASSO                    LUCIA             09/04/1971 CT 14 2000 L CT 169 3 X




